
BEG AT NW COR SEC, E 165.40 FT S
W 165.40 FT, N 1316.83 FT TO POB

CROSBY CAROLYN MOSELEY/CROSBY JERRY VINTON
208 SW MOSELEY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3826

28-6S-17-09797-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

28617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/17/2017 DF 5.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

89,636
8,150
40,000

137,786
58,610
79,176

HX HB SX 74,889
4,287

137,786
0

137,786

1324/1114 10/24/2016 WD U I 30 31,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN MOSELEY CROSB

CAROLYN MOSELEY CRO

1063/0253 5/18/2005 PR Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAMAR & JENNIE PR'S O

CAROLYN MOSELEY CRO
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14430 M H 125 08/24/1998

2006HX Base Yr

208 SW MOSELEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,727 71.2950 79.85 137,901 1953 1953 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 78,269

FOP 312 30 94 4,879

FST 228 55 125 6,488

2,048 1,727 89,636

BAS= W9 FST= W19 S12 E19 N12$ S12 W19 S50 E1 FOP=  S12E26 N12
W26$ E27 N62$.

BAS

9

12

19

50

27

62

FST

19

12

19

12

FOP12

26

12

26

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 40 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 32,000


